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VICTOR MACHINERY
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Mould Cavitation - - =
FE# No. Of cavities 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
M4& Neck Diameter(mm) 45 40 35 35 35 30 25 20 10
#i5 H 12 Body Diameter 100 55 50 48 45 40 35 25 20
B A& & Max. Height(mm) 180 160 140 120 100 80 70 50 40
B A AR Max. Volume(ml) 600 300 200 150 100 60 40 20 15

2%, ZREHKEFREHREME,

Only for referance, based on bottle shape.

EARYF R Technical features:

o ENUIESY: BURE, BIEAE

Horizontal injection system, plasticing reliable and easy operation.
o REPHEEN, IRHEAESLE

Single crossbeam style clamping system, easy for mold amounting.

o TERITFRS, ARETH

Variable delivery pump driving, energy saving.
o XFEHARERY, FEER
Big mold dimension, output higher than same level machine.

1%fig Optional:

° [ARIKF, AIEHTEEL25 - 4 5%,
Servo pump drive, 25% to 45% energy saving is avaliable.

* RAREE INEEMEES,

Servo rotation device,improve rotate positioning accuracy.

® B AKIELTE,

Electric preplastication, can be synchronization in plasticising.
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Main Technical Parameters

E S A
BEFER
EAKEL
BAiEHE (HDPE)
BT
ML A T 2

SRR
GRS
MR B HiHE T
RABERR T
RINEEEE
A AT R

R R %
FiAEIT 2
BT E

38 3h 7 4t
IR FE AL
REGEES

#l & R~ 5EE
HlmAR
il S E
HmEE

Hith
EH=SEN
EH=SHE
REIKRE

Injection system

Screw Diameter

Screw L/D

Injection weight (HDPE )
Max. screw speed

Heating capacity
Clamping & blowing system
Clamping force of injection
Clamping force of blowing
Max. Platen size (LxW)
Min. Mold thickness (H)
Heating capacity of mould
Stripping system
Stripping stroke

Dry cycle

Driving system

Motor power

hydraulic pressure
Product range

Suitable bottle range

Max. bottle height

Max. Dia. of bottle

Others

Min. Air pressure
Discharge rate of compressed air
Water flowage

FEBSINER ( S#EMM ) Total rated power with mold heating
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Dimension(LxWxH)
Net weight

Unit

rpm

sec

KW
Mpa

Mpa
M®/min
M®/h
KW

ton

MSZ30
40
23:1 23:1
190 241
10-225
8.3

292
46.7
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45

400X270

180
3

220
3.5

15
15

5-800

<190
<100

26.3

3.56X1.25X2.25

4.0

75/76
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